Colby Community College Session Dates 2024 - 2025
FALL 2024
Session Class Start
Date
Add/Drop
Date Cert Day  Withdraw
Day Finals
Grades

HYBR
ONL
Section Type Key
Colby Community College
Fall 2024 Monday/Wednesday Schedule
CRS SEC SESSION TYPE CR INSTRUCTOR LOCATION DAYS TIME S/DATE E/DATE FEES
AGRICULTURE
COURSE NAME
AG101 4 Week 101 Agriculture Orientation LECT 1 Mattix AGR 652 MW 12:30 PM-1:45 P 8/19/2024 9/12/2024
COLBY COMMUNITY COLLEGE   |  FALL 2024 MONDAY/WEDNESDAY SCHEDULE
AE241 8 Week 2106 Power Storage/Transmission & Con ONL 3 Reilley ONL  - 10/14/2024 12/12/2024
FARM S 12:00 AM-12:00 A
AE276 8 Week 1102 Introduction to Energy Technologies ONL 3 Reilley ONL  - 8/19/2024 10/10/2024 112
FARM S 12:00 AM-12:00 A
AE277 8 Week 1102 Solar PV Fundamentals & Applicati ONL 3 Reilley ONL  - 8/19/2024 10/10/2024
FARM S 12:00 AM-12:00 A
AE279 8 Week 2106 Solar PV Grid Direct ONL 3 Reilley FARM S 12:00 AM-12:00 A 10/14/2024 12/12/2024
ONL  -
CRS SEC SESSION TYPE CR INSTRUCTOR LOCATION DAYS TIME S/DATE E/DATE FEES
ART
COURSE NAME
AR103 Main01 Drawing I LECT 3 Mahieu FER 502 MW 10:50 AM-12:05 P 8/19/2024 12/12/2024 70
AR105 Main01 Oil Painting LECT 3 Mahieu FER 503 MW 1:55 PM-3:10 PM 8/19/2024 12/12/2024 70
AR111 Main01 Ceramics I LECT 3 Cox CERLAB MW 12:30 PM-1:45 P 8/19/2024 12/12/2024 70
AR115 Main01 Beginning Sculpture LECT 3 Mahieu FER 502 MW 12:30 PM-1:45 P 8/19/2024 12/12/2024 70
AR175 Main01 Art Appreciation LECT 3 Mahieu FER 503 MW 9:25 AM-10:40 A 8/19/2024 12/12/2024 45
AR175 12 Week104 Art Appreciation ONL 3 Mahieu ONL  - 9/16/2024 12/12/2024
AR175 8 Week 1102 Art Appreciation ONL 3 Mahieu ONL  - 8/19/2024 10/10/2024
AR176 12 Week104 Art History I ONL 3 Mahieu ONL  - 9/16/2024 12/12/2024
AR214 Main01 Ceramics II LECT 3 Cox CERLAB MW 12:30 PM-1:45 P 8/19/2024 12/12/2024 70
AR220 Main200 Projects in Ceramics LECT 1 Cox CERLAB W 6:00 PM-9:00 PM 8/19/2024 12/12/2024 70
CRS SEC SESSION TYPE CR INSTRUCTOR LOCATION DAYS
COLBY COMMUNITY COLLEGE   |  FALL 2024 MONDAY/WEDNESDAY SCHEDULE
CH176 Main100 Fund of Chemistry (w/Lab) ONL 5 Tew ONL  - 8/19/2024 12/12/2024
CH176 Main101 Fund of Chemistry (w/Lab) ONL 5 Tew ONL  - 8/19/2024 12/12/2024
CH176 Main102 Fund of Chemistry (w/Lab) ONL 5 Tew ONL  - 8/19/2024 12/12/2024
CH177 Main01 Chemistry I (w/Lab) LECT 5 Tew THO 410 MW 10:50 AM-12:05 P 8/19/2024 12/12/2024 60
CH225 Main01 Organic Chemistry I (w/Lab) LECT 5 Tew THO 410 MWR 9:25 AM-10:50 A 8/19/2024 12/12/2024 60
CRS SEC SESSION TYPE CR INSTRUCTOR LOCATION DAYS TIME S/DATE E/DATE FEES
CRIMINAL JUSTICE
COURSE NAME
CJ110 Late Fall112 Introduction to Criminal Justice ONL 3 Davis-Stephens ONL  - 12/13/2024 12/31/2024
COLBY COMMUNITY COLLEGE   |  FALL 2024 MONDAY/WEDNESDAY SCHEDULE
PO176 Late Fall112
COLBY COMMUNITY COLLEGE   |  FALL 2024 MONDAY/WEDNESDAY SCHEDULE
VN290 Main100 Veterinary Imaging ONL 3 Fenton ONL  - 8/19/2024 12/12/2024
VN291 Main100 Veterinary Imaging Mentorship ONL 0 Fenton ONL  - 8/19/2024 12/12/2024 400